Rapids LMR Open 2026
Richmond, BC, 31 Jan - 01 Feb

Event 12 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
2026-01-31 - 11:53 Startlist
ICVD 13 - 14 50m: 29.07 - 25m: 28.50; 15 - 16 50m: 27.03 - 25m: 26.50; 17 + 50m: 26.01 - 25m: 25.50
Age Age

Heat 1 of 17, 11:53 Heat 2 of 17, 11:54

1 1 WEY-JOHNSTON, Leo 13 WDSC 37.75

2 2 DUAN, Henry 14 HYACK 37.57

3 CHEN, Harris 17 GATOR 38.65 DNS 3 GOODMAN, Aiden 13 RIDGE 35.66

4 DE TOTTI, Matteo 14 CHEN 38.35 DNS 4 NGUYEN, Phong 14 CHEN 35.53

5 DOWLER, Madden 13 RIDGE 38.36 5 ZHANG, Chaden 13 GATOR 35.56

6 LADBROOK, Seamus 13 RIDGE 40.19 6 HATZIGIANNAKIS, Nicholas E 13 GATOR 36.57 DNS

7 7 WU, Oliver 13 RAPID 37.64

8 8 PLECKO, Erik 13 CHEN 37.91
Heat 3 of 17, 11:56 Heat 4 of 17, 11:57

1 TAKAYEDI, Dario 13 CDsC 35.23 1 YE, Oliver 13 WsC 33.14

2 PAWSON, Innis E 13 CDSsC 34.05 2 CHUNG, Melvyn 13 VPSC 33.00

3 VALLEE, Tristan M 13 SQUP 33.89 3 YOON, Tein 15 RAPID 32.55

4 HAO, Brayden 13 HYACK 33.43 4 HOAG, Oliver E 14 CDSC 32.32

5 MUSHENYK, Vladyslav 14 HYACK 33.59 5 HENG, William A 14 GATOR 32.41

6 ZHENG, Jerry 13 RAPID 34.02 6 WU, Colin 13 DELTA 32.75

7 MOSKUVIN, Platon 13 HYACK 34.37 7 ZHANG, Yucheng 15 PSW 33.01

8 LIU, Darren 13 wsC 35.27 8 OLIVER, Storm V 11 WSwsC 33.18 BEXH
Heat 5 of 17, 11:58 Heat 6 of 17, 11:59

1 MISTRY, Rehan F 14 CDSC 32.18 1 RONQUE, Lorenzo James R 14 GATOR 31.72

2 KUMAR, Ishan 13 CHEN 32.14 2 UGANDEEV, Mikhail 13 CHEN 31.62

3 AAMODT, Ethan W 13 CDbsC 32.09 BEXH 3 DAROZA, Dean D 13 CDSC 31.40

4 FONG, Alex 13 GATOR 31.86 4 NAGPAUL, Veer 13 PSW 31.33

5 CASTRO, Caio 13 VPSC 32.04 5 LEUNG, Griffin 13 HYACK 31.39

6 FUNG, Ethan 13 VPSC 32.10 6 JIA, Jerry 13 RAPID 31.40

7 LEE, Harang 13 CDsC 32.15 7 WEI, Lucas J 13 CDSC 31.66

8 UGANDEEYV, Pavel 13 CHEN 32.31 8 OLTEANU, Patrick 14 CDSC 31.74
Heat 7 of 17, 12:00 Heat 8 of 17, 12:01

1 CHAN, Jyles 13 Os 31.20 1 PETRUSIC, Keaton T 14 WSWSC 30.74

2 DOWLING, Christopher 13 RAPID 31.17 2 ZHONG, Carter 14 RAPID 30.57

3 HALTON, Sam 14 GATOR 31.15 3 HSIEH, Shih-fu 14 DELTA 30.28

4 FURANOV, Vsevolod 13 GATOR 30.88 4 ALEXANDER, Jack 14 VPSC 30.22

5 WEN, Mingzhe 13 RAPID 31.09 5 BROVENDER, Robin 14 WVOSC 30.27

6 AMARAL, Felipe 13 PSW 31.17 6 DING, Chenyu 13 Os 30.52

7 ZHANG, Tim 13 Os 31.20 7 ZHOU, Zibo 14 VPSC 30.65

8 CLAPA, Jackson 13 CHEN 31.23 8 ZHANG, Jianchi 13 VPSC 30.76
Heat 9 of 17, 12:02 Heat 10 of 17, 12:03

1 GENDREAU, Logan 13 CHEN 30.11 1 IP, Hilden 14 RAPID 29.84

2 SIU, Wyatt 13 RAPID 29.99 2 MAYER, Kieran 15 CHEN 29.77

3 MAHMOUD, Adham A 13 RAPID 29.87 3 LE BLANC, Logan 15 0Os 29.76

4 SHI, Marcus 14 HYACK 29.86 4 CHEN, Alfred C 14 GATOR 29.62

5 GRAY, Billy 13 HYACK 29.87 5 MCMARTIN, Jayden 14 OS 29.68

6 WAUGH, Alex 16 RIDGE 29.95 DNS 6 QIU, Hongrui 13 RAPID 29.76

7 MERRIAM, Jack C 13 SQUP 30.07 7 VSETICKA, Thomas C 14 SQUP 29.79

8 CHEN, Adrian 15 Os 30.11 8 POCHTAR, Victor 13 RIDGE 29.85
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Rapids LMR Open 2026
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Event 12, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 17, 12:04

1

o~NOoO O~ WDN

AUCHTER, Logan
AMR, Adam

GILL, Malek
WANG, Rocky
MARINOV, Gabriel
DING, Junging
CHAN, Pak Yin
DESAI, Aditya

Heat 13 of 17, 12:07

1

0o NOOA~WDN

LAM, Justin

HARDER, Aaron B
CHENG, Phinehas
WILLIAMS, Christian
HARRER, Tristan
FULIU, Anthony S
KOO, Hojin
SALCHNER, Johannes

Heat 15 of 17, 12:09

1

o~NO O~ WDN

LAU, Titus

GAO, Allen

LIN, ZhanMin

ZHANG, Philip

JIN, Thomas
LONDERGAN, Coalin
ZHOU, Haoyu Osborn
LAW, Brendan

Heat 17 of 17, 12:11

1

o~NO O~ WDN

LI, Jeffrey

KUO, Logan

TAO, Zherui
MADORSKY, Yan

DU, Gary

SONG, Yiguo
TOMASOVSZKY, Ryan
HOLMGREN, Conor

14
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13
14
14
14
15

16
15
15
16
17
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15
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15
15
17
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16
17
14
16

15
16
17
17
17
17
16
16

oS
oS
VPSC
WSC
CHEN
WSC
RAPID
CHEN

HYACK
WSWSC
RAPID
oS

oS
RAPID
CDSC
CHEN

RAPID
RAPID
VPSC
RAPID
RAPID
CHEN
WSC
RAPID

RAPID
RAPID
RAPID
RAPID
RAPID
RAPID
RAPID
oS

29.54
29.35
29.24
29.20
29.20
29.32
29.48
29.57

28.18
28.13
27.81
27.74
27.77
27.89
28.17
28.41

27.19
26.93
26.59
26.56
26.59
26.67
27.19
27.21

25.59
25.31
24.61
24.43
24.48
25.29
25.45
25.72

EXH

EXH

EXH

EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH

Heat 12 of 17, 12:06

1

co~NO O WN

WAN, Alexander
XIE, Yikang
SEO, Calin

LEE, Marcus
YANG, Chris H
WANG, Nathan

CHOI, Shinyoung Maxwell

WANG, William B

Heat 14 of 17, 12:08

W ~NOUT D WN B

NEZAMI, Ryan A
GFRERER, Tristan O
FARID, Yassin

DONG, Isaac
SHACKLE, Dylan
JELASKOFF, Kristian P
RITCHIE, Liam

POLAT, Eren

Heat 16 of 17, 12:10

O~NO O WNBE

LIM, Aaron C

BAKER, Gavin

LEE, Tristan

CHAN, Lucas JunLong
KOO, Hon Chit Jeffy
GODDING, Brendan
HO, Jeremiah
MITCHELL, Noah

13
17
13
15
17
15
14
13

17
15
15
14
14
16
17
15

17
17
15
15
17
15
16
17

WVOSC 28.96
CDSC 28.81
(O] 28.58
RAPID 28.50
GATOR 28.53
WVOSC 28.59
oS 28.85
WVOSC 29.02
CDSC 27.62
GATOR 27.49
GATOR 27.38
RAPID 27.27 BEXH
RAPID 27.35 BEXH
CDSC 27.42
RAPID 27.61
CDSC 27.74
GATOR 26.47 DNS
RAPID 26.25
RAPID 25.88 BEXH
WSC 25.78 BEXH
VPSC 25.87
CHEN 25.94 BEXH
RAPID 26.44 BEXH
WDSC 26.52

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club

2026-01-31 19:27 - Page 2



